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PENDLETON COLLECTION

NON-DIVERTER TUB SPOUT
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Product Codes:
MIRTS99CP (polished chrome)
MIRTS99BN (brushed nickel)
MIRTS99PN (polished nickel)
MIRTS990ORB (oil rubbed bronze)

Zinc spout

Slip fit

Meets ASME:A112.18.1
cUPC/IAPMO listed
Limited lifetime warranty
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See dimensional drawing on next page. %
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PENDLETON COLLECTION

NON-DIVERTER TUB SPOUT

Product Codes:

MIRTS99CP (polished chrome)
MIRTS99BN (brushed nickel)

MIRTS99PN (polished nickel)
MIRTS9920RB (oil rubbed bronze)

61/4"

[158.8mm]

115/16"
[49.4mm]

All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.

215/16"

[75.0mm]




